
SESSION DAY DATE TIME
Exam 1 Saturday 6/12/21 9:00-1:00pm
Class 1 Monday 6/14/21 11:00-1:00pm
Class 2 Tuesday 6/15/21 11:00-1:00pm
Class 3 Wednesday 6/16/21 11:00-1:00pm
Class 4 Thursday 6/17/21 11:00-1:00pm
Exam 2 Saturday 6/19/21 9:00-1:00pm
Class 5 Monday 6/21/21 11:00-1:00pm
Class 6 Tuesday 6/22/21 11:00-1:00pm
Class 7 Wednesday 6/23/21 11:00-1:00pm
Class 8 Thursday 6/24/21 11:00-1:00pm
Exam 3 Saturday 6/26/21 9:00-1:00pm
Class 9 Monday 6/28/21 11:00-1:00pm
Class 10 Tuesday 6/29/21 11:00-1:00pm
Class 11 Wednesday 6/30/21 11:00-1:00pm
Class 12 Thursday 7/1/21 11:00-1:00pm
Exam 4 Saturday 7/3/21 9:00-1:00pm

SESSION DAY DATE TIME
Exam 1 Saturday 7/10/21 9:00-1:00pm
Class 1 Sunday 7/11/21 11:00-1:00pm
Class 2 Wednesday 7/14/21 4:00-6:00pm
Class 3 Sunday 7/18/21 11:00-1:00pm
Class 4 Wednesday 7/21/21 4:00-6:00pm
Exam 2 Saturday 7/24/21 9:00-1:00pm
Class 5 Sunday 7/25/21 11:00-1:00pm
Class 6 Wednesday 7/28/21 4:00-6:00pm
Class 7 Sunday 8/1/21 11:00-1:00pm
Class 8 Wednesday 8/4/21 4:00-6:00pm
Exam 3 Saturday 8/7/21 9:00-1:00pm
Class 9 Sunday 8/8/21 11:00-1:00pm
Class 10 Wednesday 8/11/21 4:00-6:00pm
Class 11 Sunday 8/15/21 11:00-1:00pm
Class 12 Wednesday 8/18/21 4:00-6:00pm

Archbishop Mitty High School
summer 2021 SAT Prep

summer COURSE 1

summer COURSE 2
Registration Deadline: june 27, 2021

Registration Deadline: may 31, 2021



SESSION DAY DATE TIME
Exam 1 Saturday 7/17/21 9:00-1:00pm
Class 1 Monday 7/19/21 11:00-1:00pm
Class 2 Tuesday 7/20/21 11:00-1:00pm
Class 3 Wednesday 7/21/21 11:00-1:00pm
Class 4 Thursday 7/22/21 11:00-1:00pm
Exam 2 Saturday 7/24/21 9:00-1:00pm
Class 5 Monday 7/26/21 11:00-1:00pm
Class 6 Tuesday 7/27/21 11:00-1:00pm
Class 7 Wednesday 7/28/21 11:00-1:00pm
Class 8 Thursday 7/29/21 11:00-1:00pm
Exam 3 Saturday 7/31/21 9:00-1:00pm
Class 9 Monday 8/2/21 11:00-1:00pm
Class 10 Tuesday 8/3/21 11:00-1:00pm
Class 11 Wednesday 8/4/21 11:00-1:00pm
Class 12 Thursday 8/5/21 11:00-1:00pm
Exam 4 Saturday 8/7/21 9:00-1:00pm

summer COURSE 3
Registration Deadline: july 2, 2021


